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Level 7

Title

Advanced Topic in Christian Doctrine

Themes in Moral Theology

Research and Reflection: Resources and

Reflective Practice Placement

Reflective Practice: Law and the Public

Minister

Independent Learning Project (Long)

The Law of Ministry

The Law of Rites and Sacraments

Code

TMM40920
TMMA41420
TMM42220
TMM43020
TMM43720

TMM43920
TMMA48220
TMM48320

¢ Which learning outcomes these modules meet will depend on the focus chosen for the project

Although some lower level modules can be taken as part of this programme, Programme Learning Outcomes have to be met in Level 7 modules.
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